ASSESSED VALUATION AND TAXES LEVIED IN THE VARIOUS TAXING DISTRICTS
OF PEND OREILLE COUNTY FOR 2018 ASSESSMENT FOR 2019 BUDGET YEAR
JAMES MCCROSKEY - ASSESSOR

LOCALLY ASSESSED:

REAL PROPERTY

PERSONAL PROPERTY

MINERAL PROPERTY

IMPROVEMENTS ON LEASED LAND
SENIOR CITIZEN (MINUS)

OTHER EXEMPT-NON SENIOR (MINUS)

STATE ASSESSED VALUATION:

WASHINGTON STATE
WASHINGTON STATE PART 2

COUNTY DISTRICTS:
CURRENT EXPENSE
CSA

VA

ROAD DISTRICT:

SCHOOL DISTRICTS:

NEWPORT 56/415

J/W SPOKANE 56/415 SPEC 1/2
J/W SPOKANE 56-415 DEBT SERVICE

CUSICK SCHOOL 59
SCHOOL 59 SPECIAL 1/2

SELKIRK SCHOOL 70
SCHOOL 70 SPECIAL 1/2

J/W STEVENS 43/183 SPEC 1/2
J/W STEVENS 43/183 CAP PROJECTS

J/W SPOKANE 61/414
J/W SPOKANE 61/414 SPEC 1/2
J/W SPOKANE 61/414 DEBT SERVICE

J/W SPOKANE 62 /416
J/W SPOKANE 62 /416 SPEC 1/2
J/W SPOKANE 62/416 CAP PROJECTS

CITIES:

NEWPORT
CUSICK

IONE

METALINE
METALINE FALLS

JUNIOR TAXING DISTRICTS:

HOSPITAL #1
HOSPITAL #1 BOND
HOSPITAL #2
CEMETERY #1
CEMETERY #2
CEMETERY #3

FIRE DIST #2

SPOFR (FORMERLY FD 1,3 & 7)
FIRE DIST #4

FIRE DIST #5

FIRE DIST #6

FIRE DIST #8
LIBRARY

SACHEEN SEWER M&O

2018 COUNTY ASSESSED VALUE FOR
TAXES COLLECTED IN 2019

1/15/2019

TOTAL STATE

TAV
7,860,452
15,720,904
17,417,769
17,887,465
570,902

1,141,804

80,391
160,780

501,019
1,002,037

47,779,030

ASSESSED
VALUE

1,598,011,433
52,887,877
362,812
696,784
-32,476,314
-127,231,791

10,977,320

RATE OF LEVY

1,503,228,121

1,503,228,121
1,483,023,539

1,503,228,121
1,503,228,121
1,503,228,121

1,317,846,137

838,695,061
838,695,061

305,838,645

271,701,924

335,377
335,377

6,305,069
6,305,069

60,313,719
60,313,719

130,975,127
11,156,353
20,161,034
10,099,209
12,990,261

1,224,860,862
1,207,237,793
278,367,259
1,224,860,862
80,372,995
197,994,264
275,429,484
524,619,431
247,744,157
47,021,567
154,710,591
43,088,459
1,503,228,121
74,967,029

1,503,228,121

COMPILED BY DARA THOMAS, ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT

1.9429938538
0.7245616619

ESTIMATED

2.6675555157

1.3952674319
0.0197775638
0.0089394549

1.4239844506

1.5810921863

1.4999999994
0.6082448564

1.3147457609

1.4999999879

0.6410869667
1.0760147599

1.4999999916
2.6179137292

1.4999999964
0.7527103627

2.2841257485
1.8495165938
2.1417715976
1.2514821705
1.8760593032

0.3884070548
0.5432150291
0.1090271899
0.1078896421
0.0327255442
0.0404071302
0.4990605508
1.0272735781
1.2481793869
0.4136599701
0.9841441301
0.4995578979
0.3710428060
0.0000000000

TAXES

$2,920,763.00
$1,074,542.00
$3,995,305.00

$2,097,405.24
$29,730.19
$13,438.04
$2,140,573.47

$2,083,636.23

$1,258,042.59
$510,131.96

$402,100.06

$407,552.88

$215.01
$360.87

$9,457.60
$16,506.13

$90,470.58
$45,398.76

$299,163.66
$20,633.86
$43,180.33
$12,638.98
$24,370.50

$475,744.60
$655,789.71
$30,349.60
$132,149.80
$2,630.25
$8,000.38
$137,455.99
$538,927.68
$309,229.15
$19,450.94
$152,257.52
$21,525.18
$557,761.98
$0.00

$14,401,011.25

TAV

$11,790.68
$9,562.16

$22,899.94

$26,831.20

$366.00

$1,228.60

$120.59
$420.91

$751.53
$754.24

$25,954.29

$100,680.14
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