ASSESSED VALUATION AND TAXES LEVIED IN THE VARIOUS TAXING DISTRICTS OF **PEND OREILLE COUNTY** FOR 2018 ASSESSMENT FOR 2019 BUDGET YEAR JAMES MCCROSKEY - ASSESSOR

LOCALLY ASSESSED.		ASSESSED VALUE	RATE OF LEVY	ESTIMATED TAXES	<u>TAV</u>
LOCALLY ASSESSED: REAL PROPERTY PERSONAL PROPERTY		1,598,011,433 52,887,877			
MINERAL PROPERTY		362,812			
IMPROVEMENTS ON LEASED LAND		696,784 -32,476,314			
SENIOR CITIZEN (MINUS) OTHER EXEMPT-NON SENIOR (MINUS)		-127,231,791			
STATE ASSESSED VALUATION:	-	10,977,320 1,503,228,121			
WASHINGTON STATE WASHINGTON STATE PART 2		1,503,228,121 1,483,023,539	1.9429938538 0.7245616619	\$2,920,763.00 \$1,074,542.00	
COUNTY DISTRICTS:	TOTAL STATE		2.6675555157	\$3,995,305.00	
CURRENT EXPENSE CSA		1,503,228,121 1,503,228,121	1.3952674319 0.0197775638	\$2,097,405.24 \$29,730.19	
VA		1,503,228,121	0.0089394549 1.4239844506	\$13,438.04 \$2,140,573.47	
ROAD DISTRICT:		1,317,846,137	1.5810921863	\$2,083,636.23	
SCHOOL DISTRICTS: NEWPORT 56/415	TAV				
J/W SPOKANE 56/415 SPEC 1/2	7,860,452	838,695,061	1.4999999994	\$1,258,042.59	\$11,790.68
J/W SPOKANE 56-415 DEBT SERVICE	15,720,904	838,695,061	0.6082448564	\$510,131.96	\$9,562.16
CUSICK SCHOOL 59 SCHOOL 59 SPECIAL 1/2	17,417,769	305,838,645	1.3147457609	\$402,100.06	\$22,899.94
SELKIRK SCHOOL 70 SCHOOL 70 SPECIAL 1/2	17,887,465	271,701,924	1.4999999879	\$407,552.88	\$26,831.20
J/W STEVENS 43/183 SPEC 1/2 J/W STEVENS 43/183 CAP PROJECTS	570,902 1,141,804	335,377 335,377	0.6410869667 1.0760147599	\$215.01 \$360.87	\$366.00 \$1,228.60
J/W SPOKANE 61 / 414					
J/W SPOKANE 61/414 SPEC 1/2 J/W SPOKANE 61/414 DEBT SERVICE	80,391 160,780	6,305,069 6,305,069	1.4999999916 2.6179137292	\$9,457.60 \$16,506.13	\$120.59 \$420.91
J/W SPOKANE 62 / 416	504.040	60 242 740	4 400000064	¢00 470 50	\$754.5 0
J/W SPOKANE 62 / 416 SPEC 1/2 J/W SPOKANE 62/416 CAP PROJECTS	501,019 1,002,037	60,313,719 60,313,719	1.4999999964 0.7527103627	\$90,470.58 \$45,398.76	\$751.53 \$754.24
CITIES:					
NEWPORT		130,975,127	2.2841257485	\$299,163.66	
CUSICK IONE		11,156,353 20,161,034	1.8495165938 2.1417715976	\$20,633.86 \$43,180.33	
METALINE		10,099,209	1.2514821705	\$12,638.98	
METALINE FALLS		12,990,261	1.8760593032	\$24,370.50	
JUNIOR TAXING DISTRICTS:		4 004 000 000	0.0004070540	475 74 4 00	
HOSPITAL #1 HOSPITAL #1 BOND	47,779,030	1,224,860,862 1,207,237,793	0.3884070548 0.5432150291	\$475,744.60 \$655,789.71	\$25,954.29
HOSPITAL #2	41,113,000	278,367,259	0.1090271899	\$30,349.60	Ψ20,304.20
CEMETERY #1		1,224,860,862	0.1078896421	\$132,149.80	
CEMETERY #2		80,372,995 197,994,264	0.0327255442 0.0404071302	\$2,630.25 \$8,000.38	
CEMETERY #3 FIRE DIST #2		197,994,264 275,429,484	0.4990605508	\$8,000.38 \$137,455.99	
SPOFR (FORMERLY FD 1, 3 & 7)		524,619,431	1.0272735781	\$538,927.68	
FIRE DIST #4		247,744,157	1.2481793869	\$309,229.15	
FIRE DIST #5 FIRE DIST #6		47,021,567 154,710,591	0.4136599701 0.9841441301	\$19,450.94 \$152,257.52	
FIRE DIST #8		43,088,459	0.4995578979	\$21,525.18	
LIBRARY SACHEEN SEWER M&O		1,503,228,121 74,967,029	0.3710428060 0.0000000000	\$557,761.98 \$0.00	
2018 COUNTY ASSESSED VALUE FOR TAXES COLLECTED IN 2019		1,503,228,121		\$14,401,011.25	\$100,680.14

1/15/2019

COMPILED BY DARA THOMAS, ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT